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Sale Date: 7/11/2023
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\ 1 \^CaG(CATTLE - Bull
Head Avg Wt

2310
$ / CWTescr 

Ik Bull 
wf Bull 
Ik Bull 
ereford Bull 
Ik Bull 
ed Bull 
Ik Bull 
Ik Bull 
Ik Bull 
•a Bull 
Ik Bull 
!k Bull 
k Bull 
tar Bull 
k Bull 
id Bull 
tar Bull 
k Bull 
k Bull 
id Bull

$ / Head
1 141.00

139.00
129.00
136.00
129.00
133.00
135.00
134.00
136.00
128.00
128.00
129.00
129.00
128.00
103.00
119.00
81.00

115.00
176.00
140.00

3,257.10
2,967.65
2,509.05
2,618.00
2,373.60
2,407.30
2,430.00
2,324.90
2,312.00
2,144.00
2,060.80
2,041.43
2,031.75
1,926.40
1,457.45
1.683.85

1 2135
1 1945
1 1925
1 1840
1 1810
1 1800
1 1735
1 1700
1 1675
1 1610
2 1583
1 1575
1 1505
1 1415
1 1415
2 1373 1,111.73

1,552.50
2.024.00
1.484.00

1 1350
1150

2 1060
MILE-Bull: 23 Head. Average Weight = 1,605. Average Price: S128.25 /CWT. $2,058.90/HEAD

CATTLE - BullCalf
Headiscr Avg Wt $ / CWT $ / Head

1,443.05
1,291.50
1,338.88
1,215.34

224.00
1,064.00
1.054.03

967.81
160.00
60.00

625.00
410.00
290.00
380.00
310.00

vf BullCalf 
k BullCalf 
k BullCalf 
k BullCalf 
>red BullCalf 
)red BullCalf 
k BullCalf 
k BullCalf 
k BullCalf 
ixed BullCalf 
ixed BullCalf 
>red BullCalf 
k BullCalf 
ixed BullCalf 
d BullCalf

1 665 217.00
246.00
256.00
277.00

56.00
280.00
307.00
285.00

56.14
21.05

243.97
178.26
138.10
253.33
310.00

1 525
5 523

12 439
2 400
1 380

343
24 340

1 285
1 285

17 256
230

1 210
150

1 100
UTLE - BullCalf: 76 Head. Average Weight = 340. Average Price: $254.72 /CWT, $864.86 /HEAD

CATTLE - Cow
Head•scr Avg Wt $ / CWT

114.50
119.50 
117.00
115.50 
115.00 
115.00 
132.00 
116.43 
115.00 
117.00

$ / Head
1,793.83
1,708.85
1,658.48
1,576.57
1,566.88
1,564.00
1,712.70
1,500.00
1.466.25
1.472.25

k Cow 
k Cow 
k Cow 
kCow 
c Cow
< Cow
< Cow 
xed Cow 
c Cow
< Cow

3 1567
1 1430
6 1418
7 1365
2 1363
8 1360
2 1298
3 1288
1 1275

1258
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ed Cow 
Ik Cow 
Ik Cow 
Ik Cow 
Ik Cow 
Ik Cow 
lixed Cow 
Ik Cow 
Ik Cow 
Ik Cow 
Ik Cow 
wf Cow 
Ik Cow
ed Cow 
lixed Cow 
Ik Cow 
wf Cow 
Ik Cow 
Ik Cow
ed Cow 
ra Cow 
ixed Cow 
Ik Cow 
Ik Cow 
Ik Cow 
Ik Cow 
wf Cow 
ixed Cow 
ixed Cow 
raX Cow 
ixed Cow 
Ik Cow 
ixed Cow 
Ik Cow 
ixed Cow 
ixed Cow 
ed Cow 
Ik Cow 
wf Cow- 
bred Cow 
ixed Cow 
ixed Cow 
Ik Cow 
Ik Cow 
'a Cow 
ed Cow
ed Cow 
ixed Cow 
Ik Cow 
Ik Cow 
Ik Cow 
bred Cow 
wf Cow 
Ik Cow 
ed Cow 
ed Cow 
wf Cow
ed Cow 
bred Cow

1240 116.50
116.00
116.00
137.30
114.00
116.50 
115.00 
116.00 
116.00
114.50 
116.00 
113.00 
117.00 
115.00 
120.00 
113.00 
115.00 
115.00 
151.00 
130.43 
105.00 
116.00 
114.00 
119.00 
93.00

120.00
137.27
128.53
109.00
100.00
109.00
109.00
107.00
109.00
115.00
115.00
125.00
104.00
135.00
105.00
142.86
109.00
144.00
130.00
96.00

131.00
105.00
144.00
148.00
115.00
96.00
95.00

171.00
95.00
86.00

141.00
110.00
66.00
41.00

1.444.60
1.433.76
1.417.52 
1,675.00 
1,387.95
1.409.65
1.391.50
1.401.67
1.397.80 
1,379.09
1.393.66 
1,350.35 
1,395.23
1.368.50 
1,427.00
1.333.40
1.339.75 
1,335.05 
1.744.05 
1,500.00 
1,199.63
1.318.53
1.285.76 
1,320.90 
1.027.65 
1,323.00 
1,510.00 
1,410.00
1.185.68 
1,070.00 
1,160.85
1.155.40
1.127.51 
1,122.02 
1,173.00 
1,155.75
1.250.89 
1,021.28
1.316.25 
1,013.25 
1,375.00 
1,046.40
1.360.80 
1,189.50

862.40
1.152.80 

897.75
1.220.40
1.246.90

931.50
776.40 
762.38

1.325.25
731.50 
657.90

1.043.40
814.00
481.80
223.45

5 1236
1222
1220
1218

10

8
12 1210
2 1210

12 1208
1 1205
9 1204
7 1201
1 1195
2 1193

1190
6 1189
2 1180
I 1165

II 1161
1 1155
1 1150

12 1143
1137

14 1128
1 1110
1 1105
4 1103

1100
5 1097
9 1088
1 1070

1065
1060

4 1054
8 1029

1020
1 1005
7 1001

10 982
1 975
1 965
2 963

960
945
915
898

1 880
855

4 848
2 843
1 810
4 809

803
1 775
1 770
1 765

740
740
730
545
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Sale Date: 7/11/2023

bred Cow ~> 528 70.00 369.25
ATI LE-Cow: 253 Head. Average Weight = 1.130. Average Price: SI 15.06 CWT, S 1,299.74/HEAD

CATTLE - HfrC a If
Headescr

lixed HfrCalf 
Ik HfrCalf 
wf HfrCalf 
fixed HfrCalf 
wf HfrCalf 
Ik HfrCalf 
wf HfrCalf 
bred HfrCalf 
lixed HfrCalf 
Ik HfrCalf 
Ik HfrCalf 
lixed HfrCalf 
ixed HfrCalf 
Ik HfrCalf 
bred HfrCalf 
bred HfrCalf 
Ik HfrCalf 
;d HfrCalf 
Ik HfrCalf 
a f HfrCalf 
Ik HfrCalf 
wf HfrCalf 
ik HfrCalf 
bred HfrCalf

Avg Wt $ / CWT $ / Head
29 604 222.00

220.00
250.00
248.00
191.00
252.00
268.00
192.00
275.00

23.08
279.00
273.00
276.00
262.50
202.00
208.00
250.00
265.00
200.00
190.70
135.71 
30.00 
25.00 

140.00

1.340.42
1.292.50 
1,250.00 
1,182.13

888.15
1.104.60
1,112.20

792.00
1.127.50 

90.00
920.70
897.80
897.00
840.00
609.37
624.00
737.50
768.50 
450.00 
410.00 
285.00

60.00
50.00

210.00

4 588
500
477
465
438

1 415
413
410
390
330
329
325
320
302
300
295

4

1

22
4
1

1

1 290
8 225

2151
210

1 200
200
150

AI TLE - HfrCalf: 97 Head. Average Weight = 423. Average Price: $230.38 /CWT, $973.88 /HEAD

CATTLE - HfrYrl
Head Avg Wt;scr

k HfrYrl 
k HfrYrl 
k HfrYrl 
k HfrYrl 
k HfrYrl 
k HfrYrl 
jreford HfrYrl 
ixed HfrYrl 
ixed HfrYrl 
ixed HfrYrl 
k HfrYrl 
rd HfrYrl 
k HfrYrl 
k HfrYrl 
k HfrYrl 
k HfrYrl 
k HfrYrl 
k HfrYrl 
ixed HfrYrl 
k HfrYrl 
k HfrYrl 
>red HfrYrl 
>red HfrYrl

S / CWT $ / Head
6 1013 197.00

197.00
175.00
207.50
208.00
222.00
217.00
228.00
196.00
232.00
227.00
241.00
246.00
256.00
262.00
226.00
244.00
277.00
261.00
276.00
270.00
150.00
128.89

1,994.63
1,973.28
1.548.75
1.763.75 
1.669.94 
1.583.14 
1,510.32 
1,520.00 
1,205.40 
1,395.87 
1,350.65 
1.180.90 
1,180.80 
1,203.20 
1,215.03 
1.017.00 
1.061.40 
1,191.10 
1.073.36

979.80
931.50
450.00
290.00

6 1002
5 885

15 850
21 803

8 713
15 696
3 667
6 615

602
1 595

490
480
470

4 464
450
435

4 430
4 411
4 355

345
300
225
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ATTLE - Ht'rYrl: 114 Mead. Average Weight = 708. Average Price: S213.29/CWT, $1.509.29/HEAD

CATTLE - Pair
Head Avg Wt $ / CWT $ / Head

1,700.00
1.525.00

escr 
Ik PAIR 
wf PAIR

1 1230
1230

138.21
123.981

ATTLE-Pair: 2 Head. Average Weight = 1,230. Average Price: $131.10/CWT. $1.612.50/HEAD

CATTLE - StrCalf
Head $ / CWT

210.00
238.00
264.00
276.00
222.00
240.00
203.33
166.67

$ / HeadAvg Wtescr
har StrCalf 
lixed StrCalf 
Ik StrCalf 
lixed StrCalf 
bred StrCalf 
bred StrCalf 
bred StrCalf 
bred StrCalf

1 925 1.942.50
1.500.80
1,491.60
1,359.30

973.10
852.00
610.00
350.00

34 631
1 565
2 493

438
3551
300

? 210
ATTLE - StrCalf: 47 Head. Average Weight = 572. Average Price: $235.95 CWT, $1,350.66 /HEAD

CATTLE - StrYrl
Head $ / CWT $ / HeadAvg Wtescr

Ik StrYrl 
Ik StrYrl 
ixed StrYrl 
ixed StrYrl 
Ik StrYrl 
Ik StrYrl 
ixed StrYrl 
wf StrYrl 
ixed StrYrl 
ixed StrYrl 
sreford StrYrl 
ixed StrYrl 
Ik StrYrl 
Ik StrYrl 
ixed StrYrl 
k StrYrl 
k StrYrl 
k StrYrl 
ixed StrYrl 
k StrYrl 
k StrYrl 
;d StrYrl 
ixed StrYrl 
k StrYrl 
ixed StrYrl 
ixed StrYrl 
k StrYrl 
wf StrYrl 
sreford StrYrl 
k StrYrl

4 1056 211.00
230.00
225.25
226.10
239.00
184.00
234.00
227.00
222.00
240.00
236.00
242.00
238.00
253.00
260.00
230.00
266.00

72.00
248.00
269.00

75.00
200.00
272.50
286.00
280.00
287.00
252.00
314.00
280.00
297.00

2,228.69
2,223.74
2,169.20
2.107.85 
2.087.48
1.605.40 
2,033.36
1.940.85 
1,882.84 
2.016.85
1.982.40 
2,001.22 
1,671.95
1.774.39 
1,796.60 
1,588.28
1.702.40 

448.20
1,472.50
1,540.03

405.00
1,070.00
1,339.14
1.401.40 
1.302.00 
1.216.56 
1.033.20 
1.123.42

980.00
1.024.65

19 967
53 963

93253
57 873

873
48 869

8551
8 848

84099
8401
82759

2 703
112 701

5 691
9 691

64018
623~>

4 594
5734
5401
5351

7 491
9 490

4652
4249
4101

9 358
1 350

345
\TTLE - StrYrl: 603 Head. Average Weight = 800. Average Price: $239.49/CWT, $1,916.30/HEAD
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